
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

93 

20 

58 

28 

1 

66 

69 

68 

65 

18 

14 

12 

11 

57 

49 

99 

46 

7 

16 

91 

Name 

Walid KHAN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Inigo IGLESIAS 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Phillip TONN 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Máté SZÁMADÓ 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Max ZACHMANN 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Mitja BORGELT 

Korbinian BRANDL 

Fabio SARASINO 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Kristoffer KÖNIG 

Lucy MICHEL 

Niklas BÖHLEN 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

ESP 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

NLD 

HUN 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DNK 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

Team 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

B.art Racing Team 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

Team Apreco 

Kawasaki Hungary Racing Team 

Molenaar Racing 

Molenaar Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Molenaar Racing 

Yamaha bLU cRU Academy by Kiefer Racing 

RBR-Racing 

Team FS Racing 

Henriksen Racing 

MotoLife Racing 

TSL - RACING 

BlauPowerBikes 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

FMN 

KNMV 

DMSB 

RFME 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

KNMV 

MAMS 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

Gesamtzeit 

20:57.510 

20:57.927 

20:57.935 

21:03.359 

21:03.480 

21:12.364 

21:12.619 

21:12.796 

21:12.940 

21:12.983 

21:13.298 

21:13.369 

21:24.369 

21:31.360 

21:34.135 

21:40.085 

21:47.194 

21:47.226 

21:47.433 

21:51.043 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff. 

0.417 

0.425 

5.849 

5.970 

14.854 

15.109 

15.286 

15.430 

15.473 

15.788 

15.859 

26.859 

33.850 

36.625 

42.575 

49.684 

49.716 

49.923 

53.533 

Abstand 

0.417 

0.008 

5.424 

0.121 

8.884 

0.255 

0.177 

0.144 

0.043 

0.315 

0.071 

11.000 

6.991 

2.775 

5.950 

7.109 

0.032 

0.207 

3.610 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.894 

1:35.885 

1:35.874 

1:36.508 

1:36.581 

1:36.927 

1:36.827 

1:36.281 

1:36.957 

1:36.886 

1:36.923 

1:36.834 

1:37.686 

1:37.948 

1:38.542 

1:38.061 

1:39.283 

1:39.519 

1:39.434 

1:39.682 

In Runde 

10 

10 

10 

3 

8 

3 

4 

6 

5 

4 

3 

8 

2 

3 

11 

2 

4 

4 

3 

10 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 10 Runden) 

NF 

St.Nr. 

19 

8 

83 

15 

21 

61 

23 

Name 

Adela OUREDNICKOVA 

Jur WATTEL 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Lukács Brett HAMILTON-OWEN 

Marvin KREIMES 

Albert PRASSE 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Nat 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Team 

Dafitmotoracing 

OREZ Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Kawasaki Hungary Racing Team 

MotoLife Racing 

Yamaha bLU cRU Academy by Kiefer Racing 

Racing DC 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

FMN 

ACCR 

KNMV 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

Gesamtzeit 

21:53.074 

21:56.394 

21:59.087 

22:07.383 

22:27.062 

22:34.278 

5:01.029 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

3 

Diff. 

55.564 

58.884 

1:01.577 

1:09.873 

1:29.552 

1:36.768 

NF 

Abstand 

2.031 

3.320 

2.693 

8.296 

19.679 

7.216 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.714 

1:40.056 

1:40.105 

1:39.974 

1:41.573 

1:43.010 

1:38.064 

In Runde 

6 

10 

10 

3 

2 

3 

2 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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